“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 834

Name

Simon Aylward
Kevin Spanton
Alan Clarke
Lewis Irons
James Morris
Mark Adamson
Thomas Smith
John Carroll
Simon George
Claire Casey
Charlotte Mccaw
Rodnick Vassallo
Rosie Young
Jennifer Hay
Joshua Croney
Eloise Scarr
Charlotte Jones
Kelvin Brown
Kimberley Hulme
Wendy Monk
Peter Watson
Siobhan Newton
Chris Mcelhinney
Andre Wilson
Wayne Jackson
L Hardman
Darryl Price
Lesley Dyer

Logan Mcmillan

Lee Dominguez-marquez

Fiona Bumpstead

Lynne Fenwick

Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

44
45
a7
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81

Name

Kelsey Hilton
Pamela Elson
Susan Dixon
Louise Shillings
Anthony Emmett
Alana Mccabe
Terry Dunne
Susan Pemberton
Edward Walsh
John Stevenson
Tracy Hutchings
Cody Dibble
Vicki Prentice
Craig Power
Shoni Earnshaw
Vijesh Chauhan
Dawn Brogden
Shaun Dunn
Jonathan Churm
Nicole Kantar
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Barbara Eno
Sheree Sault
Peter Brown
Nicola Potter
Amy Tooth
Georgia Saddler
Julie Knowles
Felicity Mcdowell
Jolene Campbell
Wayne Roberts
Zoe S

Ticket No.

82
83
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

FREEBIE FRIDAY — Karcher K2

Name

Scott Humm
Stephen Bowen
Amy Hoaken
Duncan Nagle
Chris Gibbs
Dave Macvicar
June Hand
Mozza M
George Broadhurst
Natasha Lund
Shereen Mills
Marie Paling
Abbie Newlands
Jenny Ross
Sarah Grimwood
Chris Gavan
Heather Fotheringham
Beverley Greenhall
Andre Mcculloch
Andrew Nicholls
Carwyn Llewellyn
Dawn Foley
Fehzan Rauf
Sharon Pearson
Brian Andrews
Clare Hayes
Caitlin Mcloughlin
Rebecca Staniland
Stuart Lloyd
Mark Walters
Jessica Marson

Stacey Golding
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Ticket No.

119
121
122
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Total: 834

Name

Ingrid Warden
Yasreen Akhtar
Angelena Mcevoy
Kevin Hall
William Montgomery
Heather Fillingham
Mary Kate
Katie Cullen
Sara Thompson
Joseph Jolly
Teresa Watson
Lindsey Wynn
Gwendoline Harden
James Holyland
Gary Wilson
Leah Morris
Melissa Hartley
Richard Sharp
Amanda Finnerty
Emilia llderton
Kathleen Robertson
Alan Harper
Keith Dean
Kathryn Howarth
William Baker
Rebecca Middleton
David Robb
Clare Cook
James Carroll
Anthony Winfield
Laura Minty
Tracy Laird

Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
184
185
186
188
189
190

Name

Jamail Akhtar
Nicholas Whitworth
Richard Baca
Frazer Blakesley
Michelle Hall
Ann Bannister
David Wardle
Jack Forrest
Adam Thorman
Mark Medland
Barbara Ettrick
Abigail Mcgrath
Tina Forrest
Sarah Davenport
Angela Mcgaharon
Miriam Andrews
Sarah Gardiner
Nicola Wyke
Calvin Batty
Liam Armstrong
Chantelle Flynn
Helen Mcguire
Radu-florin Stingaciu
Mike Ambler
Lucy Irving
Shelly Cook
Lorraine Wright
Marie Gascoigne
Jasmin Bronkhorst
Sharlene Byrne
Rakesh Gangar

Zareena Aziz

Ticket No.

191
192
194
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
229
230

FREEBIE FRIDAY — Karcher K2

Name

Debra Gray
Bethany Parsons
Jackie Seal
Richard Mclaughlin
Sarah Macdonald
Keith Hoyle
Wendy Malpass
Angela Kay
Deborah Casson
Paul Jackson
Ellie Blake
Jack Taylor
Aaron Oneill
Emma Burton
lan Barker
Jacqueline Cook
Daniel Smith
Stephen Hutchings
Gayna Jamieson
Ellen Price
Leia Hobson
Angela Power
David Gaunt
Jennifer Ripley
Sharon Ross
Michelle O'neill
Dan Andrews
Christina Hardy
Stephen King
Dan C
Glenn Lewis

Claire Dunningham
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
231 Matthew Mcandrew 269 Kerry Ann Massey 312 Sarah Williams
233 Amy Thompson 270 Komal Shah 313 Sophie Hopkins
234 Alex Porter 271 Mark Cliffe 314 Jake Ruffolo
235 Peter Nickson 274 Gary Davenport 315 Zoe Mccarroll
236 Harvey Grenfell 275 Richard Clark 316 Nicola Hodges
237 Mark Seager 276 Emma Fielding 317 Greg Crittall
238 Alice Young 278 Lauren Wild 318 Tyler Carney
239 Aimee Lloyd 279 Tammy BovA© 319 Mark Johnson
240 Diane Harrison 280 lain Hay 321 Simon Watson
242 Paul Mellish 282 Rick Spinks 322 Johanna Frazer
243 Wayne Hartley 283 Eva Moulton 323 Lynne Anderson
244 Kirsten Hayes 284 C Breeze 324 Grant Gilmore
245 Scott Davey 286 Lee Yeates 325 David Paterson
247 Lorraine Woodward 287 Amber O&€™keefe 326 Andy Wright
248 Zoe Root 289 Murray Logan 327 Jack Borg
249 Emma Rigg 290 Kelsey Jenna 328 Jim Tweedie
250 Kelly Carter 291 Ashton Gillman 329 Craig Madden
251 Kayleigh Purvis 292 Sarah Connor 330 Stuart Polman
253 Laura Pritchard 294 Lisa Pennie 331 Rebel Tolminson
254 Nat Rigby 295 Helen Wynn 334 Gemma Ruddy
255 Marko Kaasik 296 Kelly Warburton 335 Danielle Perry
256 Emma Mcwilliam 297 Sally Morgan 336 Sam Fallows
257 Andrew Davis 300 Joanne Nyland 338 Owen Dunn
258 Paul Perrin 301 Richard Morgan 339 Carmeilia Stevens
260 Drew Merrick 304 Rhys Flynn 341 Ashley Barnes
261 Sammy Docherty 305 Laura Trathen 342 Kayleigh Spencer
262 Paige Astin 306 Scott Borg 344 Tracey Houghton
263 Olivia Lapidge 307 Tamiko Moore 345 Daron Bates
264 Sheila Wynn 308 Claire Woodall 346 Keeley Dawson
265 Sherrie Mclean 309 Sharon Hughes 347 Jackie Brennan
266 Chloe Cecil 310 Mark L 348 Deborah Mckeown
268 Karen Wiggins 311 Helen Taylor 349 Mal Seward

Total: 834 < Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
350 Sally Healey 383 Kate Chambers 418 Marcus Parr
351 Kayleigh Williams 384 Megan Wild 420 Joseph Jordan
352 Helen Stevenson 385 Kevin Coleman 421 Roger Rhodes-bangham
354 Simon Kingscote 386 Brandon Kavangh 422 Laszlo Molnar
355 Andrew Maclean 388 Andy Dawson 423 Darren Chambers
356 Mark Kelly 389 Luke Evans 424 Shaun Hutchinson
357 Pamela Hamby 390 Melanie Parker 425 Lucy Barlow
358 Jennifer Hocknull 391 Clare Monaghan 426 William Jackson
359 Steve Higgins 392 Marc O'driscoll 427 Allison Hayes
360 Anthony Foreman 393 Chante Lourens 429 Steven Leitch
361 Mo Aduwo 394 Jodie Chesters 430 Khalid Parwez
362 Leanne Wilkinson 395 Gareth Chadwick 431 Sara Crabb
363 Kathy Cakebread 396 Demi Rooney 432 Amarachi Emenalor
364 Dale Oglesby 397 Keith Williams 433 Kc Bartram
365 Danielle Gillis 398 Elizabeth Mccahey 434 Leah Boland
366 Caroline Kelly 399 Jean Garrett 435 Emma Pashley
367 Darren Monger 400 Scott Hanley-ginger 436 Mark Smith
368 Stephen Walton 401 Leah Brash 437 Sarah Clarke
369 Claire Nugent 402 Kate Hanley-ginger 439 Miranda Wayne
370 Natalie Cooper 403 Wayne Grant 440 Amy Kaczkowski
371 Anthony Casson 404 Kimberley Hulme 441 Karen Fish
372 Andrea Scowcroft 405 Georgia Paterson 442 Karen Legge
373 Arthur Ralph 406 Gina Lord 443 Mark Watts
374 Brian Totten 407 Alexander Williams 444 Janet Mogie
375 Donna Kavanagh 408 Liberty Cornwall 445 Nathan Knight
376 Priya Devi 409 Paula Fitzgerald 446 Hayley Scudder
377 Jed Harper 411 Rachael Sexey 447 Mandy L Jackson
378 Mark Nicklen 412 Terry Dunkin 448 Shaun Hopkins
379 Jean Adams 413 Rebecca Diggle 449 Jonathan Hand
380 Graham Booth 414 Jamie Benstock 450 Helen Morrissey
381 Debbie Roberts 416 Shane Seal 452 Irene Mbogo
382 Jade Dunkley 417 Nadia Mckinney 453 Tracey Crowe

Total: 834 < Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
454 Stephen Elsley 496 Liane Bingham 537 Natasha Hunt
456 Kim Yates 497 Brooke Ritchie 539 Brian Hayes
457 Kelly Carr 498 Linsey Fitton 540 Laura Rice
458 Troye Mcvey 499 Jack Cayman 541 Julie Cringles
459 Sarah Mcleod 500 Roy Willis 543 Tony Greenwood
461 Liane Cope 503 Susan Wells 544 Clare Rooney
462 Natasha Beaumont 504 Claire Hill 546 Dean Kavanagh
463 David Beaumont 505 Lynn Burry 549 Paul Harrison
464 Keeley Ashworth 506 Robert Reed 550 Raitis Dudins
465 Oliver G Ahlen 507 Sheri Darby 551 Patricia Avery
466 Lynsey Stewart 509 Philip Boyle 552 Curt M
467 Katerina Economides 510 Alex Gibbons 554 Leisha Mccallion
468 Phillippa Stewart 511 lain Maciver 555 Mark Turner
469 Antony Helm 512 Kerry Leatherdale 556 Christine Conwell
470 Cameron Thompson 513 Michelle Mchugh 557 Skye Duplock
471 Kirsty Ainsley 514 Aksa Hussain 558 Richard Wood
473 Karen Atkinson 517 Tia Vincent 559 Robert Funnell
474 Bobbi Murray 518 Stephen Connor 560 Ali Macrae
475 Paul Dennis 519 Miriam Jordan 561 Michelle Casson
479 William Hill 520 Ryan Altimas 562 Tez Mayall
481 Emma Helliwell 521 Clair Jarvis 563 Holly Kendall
482 Dionne Bestley 522 Andrew Browett 564 Tracy Dickinson
484 Jason Mills 523 Leanne Churchill 567 Joanne Evans
485 Adrian Henry 524 Paula Shearer 568 Aj Chahal
487 David Reed 525 Wayne Golding 569 Wendy Giriffiths
488 Debra Adams 526 Wayney Podders 570 Kathryn Clare
489 Ania Brochen 528 Julie Christmas 571 Denise Harrison
491 Robert Flavell 529 Jason Smallridge 572 Rob Mcgee
492 Lloyd Goadsby 530 Lynne Calland 573 Sharon Baldwin
493 Kellie Collister 531 Heys Becci 574 Martin Golder
494 Dionne Stonell 532 James Holleron 575 Sheri Gamble
495 Kerry Williams 535 Gemma Harden 576 Alexandra Bradbury

Total: 834 < Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 9
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Ticket No.

578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
592
593
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613

Total: 834

Name

Michael Ironmonger
Samantha Hawvill
Michelle Richardson
Lynette Tucker
Lucy Syddall
Darren Mcnaught
Sarah Davies
Stephanie Casserley
Christopher Moreland
Damien Noble
Andrew Hindley
Sophie Sault
John Parr
Mansoor Ul Haq
Marian Bogiu
Louise Scott
Stephanie Hotchkiss
Mark Haigh
Martin Lingard
D Warhurst
Susan Moore
Michelle Rose
Sandra Trafene
Jodie Harrison
Leeann Walker
Phillip Monk
Gemma Simic
Dee Mcevoy
Diana Reid
David Jamieson
Tia Potter
Jody Simm

Ticket No.

614
615
617
618
619
620
621
624
625
626
627
628
630
631
632
634
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653

Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Scott Bryan
James Mcphillips
Koffi Armand Konan
Tania Gadd
Barrie Phillips
Paul Burgess
Jade Shea
Gary Prestwich
Debbie Faulkner
Richard Bryant
Mark Leaver
Michael King
Tina Williams
Emily Robins
Claire Matthews
Thomas Tainton
Marc Wheeler
Cheryl Kelly
Paula Harrison
Joanne Kiernan
Sharon Gill
Nat Hollinrake
Michael Billing
Debbie Schofield
Liz Jackson
Floyd Mutambiranwa
Paul Mcdonagh
Sarah Trehane
Brett Wynn
William Dufficy
Michelle Hutcheson
Neil Shand

Ticket No.

654
655
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
684
685
686
687
688

FREEBIE FRIDAY — Karcher K2

Name

Olivia Clegg
Rebecca Ferriday
Natalie Wilson
Anthony lan Emmett
Jess Allen
Lydia Harrison
Danni Lee
Sameena Hussain
Joseph Mendy
Brandon Hughes
C N White
Kevin Cozens
Kim Murray
Craig Donnelly
Louise Duckworth
Gabrielle Hayes
Becky Scott
Pauline Crawford
Lewis Valentine
Kristyn Harris
Sarah Sunderland
Keela Glasgow
Andrew Williams
Amy Tait
Wayne Reynolds
Kay Samuel
Chelsea Burton
Phil Swan
Jonathan Clarke
Pauline Kane
Colin Chambers

Christian Bastick
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Ticket No.

689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
700
701
702
703
704
705
707
708
709
710
711
712
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
722
723
724

Total: 834

Name

Tracy Thomas
Sadie Godiva
Lisa Simpson
Simon Adams
Rodney A
Chelly Morgan
Chris Piggott
Jade Brookman
Umar Saeed
Julie Mclellan
Emily Warner
Andrew Clatworthy
Chris Fox
D Mcdonald
Fay Mckenna
Jane Casey
Paula Howarth
Adrian Simpson
Gary Elder
Sarah Butterworth
Mark Cunliffe
Phillip Walmsley
Katie Martin
Robert Finnerty
Andy Aggar
Evelynn Mccubbin
Chris Taylor
Nicola Rose
Joshua Ford
Chris Jones
Diana Kelly
Christian Kennedy

Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

726
727
728
729
730
731
733
734
735
736
737
738
740
741
743
745
746
747
748
749
751
752
754
755
757
758
759
760
762
764
765
766

Name

Carl Buchan
Josephine Mcmorrow
Daniel Goddard
Louise Harrison
Angie Jackson
Lorraine Mcculloch
Debbie Grange
Jack Weir
Louise Forster
Michelle Corlis
Sally Letts
Antony Connor
Ashley Valentine
Shahzad Khan
Kai Atkinson
Steven Moran
Rebecca Binns
Glynn Roberts
Alan Charlton
Terry Loader
Julie Leaver
Stacey Hull
Guillaume Boulet-larose
David Murtagh
Zoey Fleming
Beres Dowe
Stacey Moore
Nicole Hutchinson
George Hook
Marc Chivers
Alice Lloyd
Colene Eades

Ticket No.

767
768
769
770
772
773
774
775
776
77
778
779
781
782
783
784
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801

FREEBIE FRIDAY — Karcher K2

Name

Terry Albans
Billy Crawford
Chris Cliffe
Kevin Smith
Kevin Shillings
Benjamin Polman
Pamela Haynes
Felicity Williams
Kimberley Harris
Michele Mackleworth
Hannah Prowse
Sarah Taylor
Al Amin
Sarah Holt
Ashleigh Oconnor
Sue Challenger
Leeanne Peers
Ryan Williams
Angus Mcguiness
Isaac Sosanya
Jade Martin
Kelly Watt
Elizabeth Henderson
Phillip Marchington
Kevin Calladine
Rob Were
Marie Neesam
Spencer Hughes
Karly Borg
Donna Mitchell
Imteaz Akhtar

Damian Hagan
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
802 Claire Woods 839 Elaine Pond 876 Helen Hulme
803 Andrew Royds 840 Andrew Moyle 877 Rosalyn Gardner
804 Chris Barnes 843 Joanne Morgan 879 Lance Maciulskas
805 Alison Macdonald 844 Mark Adey 880 Samantha Heywood
807 Keith Campbell 845 Andrew White 882 Brett Doherty
808 Karl Fletcher 846 Luke Bowers 883 Roxanne Fleming
809 David Parkinson 847 Chantale Tokalou 884 Natasha Polman
810 Hazel Smith 848 Miss S Bennett 886 Ben Freeman
812 Natalie Greenlees 849 James Sheerin 887 Jamie Corbett
814 Louise Middleton 850 Jamal Ibidapo 888 Rachel Mcbrien
815 Calum Furlong 851 Danny Kilroy 889 Christopher Don
816 Wayne Robottom 852 Becky Mercer 891 Christopher John
817 Anna Busson 853 Anna Marzec 892 Sandra Eaton
818 Fiona Ingram 854 Alison Veasey 895 Kirsty Sutcliffe
819 Craig Meldrum 855 Kerry Cubberley 896 Pamela Hoult
821 Mohammed Haji 857 Donna Sheridan 897 Sylwia Zyla
822 Paul Hill 858 Georgina Hockley 898 Laurencel Routledge
824 Leonnie Merriman 859 lan Giles 899 Amy Hopkins
825 James Tolcher 860 Jessica Lambert 901 Valerie Seal
826 Dean Reynolds 862 Megan Gill 903 Christine Beeley
827 Emma Taylor 863 James Travis 904 Kieran Mclean
828 David Wise 864 Emily Payne 905 Ginny Barrett
829 Andrew Holder 865 Jordan Saunders 907 Cherice Stonell
830 Wendy Hutchinson 866 Jade Atkinson 908 Sarah Bailey
831 Lisa Kilpatrick 867 James Zernovs 909 Marjana Begum
832 Tom Hawes 868 Dylan Squires 912 Jamie Parker
833 Chloe Sheppard 869 David Foster 913 Belinda Sutcliffe
834 Annemarie Robinson 870 Phillip Atkinson 914 Natalie Higham
835 Ella Wilkinson 871 Salvie Jessirah Hitriz Mary Banaybanay 915 David Gard
836 Nicole Chadwick 872 Shelley Haworth 916 Annabelle Mcmillan
837 Shirley Deadman 873 Paul Adams 917 Karen Ries
838 Paul Brogan 874 Claire Van Agen 919 Adam Hoffmann

Total: 834 < Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 9
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
920 Garry Brimelow 957 M J Roberts 999 Carl Hartley
921 Matthews Faye 959 Aysha Ibrahim 1000 Lee Barratt
922 Sabrina Bullen 960 Pamela Buxton
923 Joe Flannagan 962 Nathan Smith
924 Liann Green 963 Daniel Barretto
926 Amy Kennedy 965 Anthony Mann
927 Kristen Collyer 966 Hayley Rodgers
928 Wayne Eaton 967 Claire Gray
929 Penny Taylor 968 Lisa Singer
930 Clare Chambers 969 Marie Dodd
931 Charlotte Riley 970 Gerard Murphy
932 Paula Harbour 971 Angela Ripley
933 Richard Hawes 972 Karen Moyle
934 Tina Horne 973 Neil Bayley
935 Sean Maddocks 975 Tracey Shirreff
936 Christopher Trowbridge 976 Dawn Tate
938 Sophie Davies 977 Jake Waddington
940 Carol Wilkinson 978 Godfrey Gentle
941 Nicky Harmer 979 Mary Deubert
942 Claire Barber 980 Ray Eadie
943 Maev Macvicar 981 Kimberley Roy
944 Clare Potts 982 Jasmin R
945 Kelly Big Belly 983 Jamie Leach
946 Paul Woodhouse 984 Dayna Groom
947 Kayleigh Bradley 985 Tina Nehir Potts
948 Neil Chessman 987 Alex Harknett
949 Georgia Labas 988 Derek Holt
951 Jayne Tomlinson 989 Steven Young
952 David Waterhouse 991 Shelby Lowbridge
953 Ajit Chahal 992 Ellie Sheppard
954 Martin Mcbreen 994 Evie Hanson
956 Laura Howarth 998 Marc Dean

Total: 834 < Draw: April 19, 2024 1:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 9 of 9
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